K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
June -2017
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
19.6.2017 Monday Tonsillitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Ravishankar
20.6.2017 Tuesday Operation Day(Procedure 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Sudhir
Demostration
21.6.2017 Wednesday DNS 9.0CAM - 12.00PM Dr .Chethana
22.6.2017 Thursday Sinusitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mohan K Appaji
23.6.2017 Friday ASOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sushmitha
24.6.2017 Saturday Anatomy of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Chethana
27.6.2017 Monday Examination of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Ravishankar
28.6.2017 Tuesday Operation Day(Procedure 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sushmitha
Demostration

29.6.2017 Wednesday CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Chethana
30.6.2017 Thursday SUGERY 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mohan K Appaii
31.6.2017 Friday INSTRUMENTS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sushmitha
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